18
• Rugged and robust
• Motor fi tted by customer
• Aluminium cover tube with T-slot
• Position sensors can be fi tted to the T-slots
• Trunnion mounting possible
• Anti rotation mechanism
• Overload clutch (set to 1,2 – 1,5 × max. permissible load)

Acme screw driven models
25
Ordering keys
Electrak FA14
Designation example FA14 – 10A65 M 40 M0 N HW
Actuator type
FA14 (actuator without motor) FA14
Hyphen –
Gear ratio / screw type / screw diameter / screw lead
  5:1 / acme screw / 15,88 mm / 5,08 mm
  10:1 / acme screw / 15,88 mm / 5,08 mm
  20:1 / acme screw / 15,88 mm / 5,08 mm
  5:1 / ball screw / 15,88 mm / 5,08 mm
  10:1 / ball screw / 15,88 mm / 5,08 mm
  20:1 / ball screw / 15,88 mm / 5,08 mm
  20:1 / ball screw / 15,88 mm / 5,08 mm with hardened gear
05A65
10A65
20A65
05B65
10B65
20B65
21B65
Engineering unit
  Millimeter M
Stroke
  5 cm
  10 cm
  15 cm
  20 cm
  25 cm
  30 cm
  35 cm
  40 cm
  45 cm
  50 cm
  55 cm
  60 cm
05
10